309
C
SB
-L
M
S®
: 0
57

[mm]
A1
[mm]
C4
[mm]
C5=C6 [mm] H
[mm]
H1
[mm]
K
[mm]
L max.
[mm]
 Weight
[g/m]min. max.
NR01-17-0000-NH 17 10.6 - - - 5.5 1.5 - 3000 150
NR01-27-0000-NH 27 17 - - - 9 4.4 - 3000 290
NR01-40-0000-NH 40 25 - - - 9 4.4 - 3000 450
Part No.
A
[mm]
A1
[mm]
C4
[mm]
C5=C6 [mm] H
[mm]
H1
[mm]
K
[mm]
L max.
[mm]
 Weight
[g/m]min. max.
NR01-17-0000 17 10.6 60 20 49.5 5.5 1.5 M3 3000 150
NR01-27-0000 27 17 60 20 49.5 9 4.4 M4 3000 290
NR01-40-0000 40 25 60 20 49.5 9 4.4 M4 3000 450
C5 C4
L
C6
K

[mm]
H
[mm]
A1
[mm]
K3
[mm]
DP
[mm]
SP
[mm]
L
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
    NRU01-17-20-P 17 14 6 14 M3 5.0 2.5 20 1.7
    NRU01-27-40-P 27 24 9.9 20 M4 6.5 5 40 8
    NRU01-17-20 17 14 6 14 M3 5.0 2.5 20 1.7
    NRU01-17-20-FLZ 17 14 6 14 M3 5.0 2.5 20 1.7
    NRU01-27-40 27 24 9.9 20 M4 6.5 5 40 8
    NRU01-27-40-FLY 27 24 9.9 20 M4 6.5 5 40 8
    NRU01-27-40-FLYZ 27 24 9.9 20 M4 6.5 5 40 8
    NRU01-27-40-FLZ 27 24 9.9 20 M4 6.5 5 40 8
 Part No.
N R U 0 1 - 1 7 - 2 0 - P - F LY Z
 Length
 Preload

Part No.
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
H
[mm]
A1
[mm]
K3
[mm]
L
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
NRU02-27-40 27 24 9.9 20 4.5 40 8.5
NRU02-27-40-FLY 27 24 9.9 20 4.5 40 8.5
NRU02-27-40-FLYZ 27 24 9.9 20 4.5 40 8.5
NRU02-27-40-FLZ 27 24 9.9 20 4.5 40 8.5
NRU02-40-50 40 36 9.9 20 4.5 50 17
NRU02-40-50-FLY 40 36 9.9 20 4.5 50 17
NRU02-40-50-FLYZ 40 36 9.9 20 4.5 50 17
NRU02-40-50-FLZ 40 36 9.9 20 4.5 50 17
NRU02-27-80 27 24 9.9 60 4.5 80 18
NRU02-27-80-FLY 27 24 9.9 60 4.5 80 18
NRU02-27-80-FLYZ 27 24 9.9 60 4.5 80 18
NRU02-27-80-FLZ 27 24 9.9 60 4.5 80 18
y
x
z
  Long design Standard

[mm]
H
[mm]
A1
[mm]
K3
[mm]
DP
[mm]
SP
[mm]
L
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
NRU03-27-40 27 24 9.9 20 M4 6.5 5 40 9
NRU03-27-40-FLY 27 24 9.9 20 M4 6.5 5 40 9
NRU03-27-40-FLYZ 27 24 9.9 20 M4 6.5 5 40 9
NRU03-27-40-FLZ 27 24 9.9 20 M4 6.5 5 40 9
NRU03-40-50 40 36 9.9 20 M4 6.5 5 50 19
NRU03-40-50-FLY 40 36 9.9 20 M4 6.5 5 50 19
NRU03-40-50-FLYZ 40 36 9.9 20 M4 6.5 5 50 19
NRU03-40-50-FLZ 40 36 9.9 20 M4 6.5 5 50 19
NRU03-27-80 27 24 9.9 60 M4 6.5 5 80 18
NRU03-27-80-FLY 27 24 9.9 60 M4 6.5 5 80 18
NRU03-27-80-FLYZ 27 24 9.9 60 M4 6.5 5 80 18
NRU03-27-80-FLZ 27 24 9.9 60 M4 6.5 5 80 18
L
A1
K3
B